Date
Room
Friday
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
Saturday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Room

Sunday
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Assembly
Armstrong / Basin
May 4, 2018

AWSC Meeting

May 5, 2018
New GR Meeting

Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Lunch

Afternoon Session
Afternoon Session
Afternoon Session
Break

Break

Banquet or Dinner
Banquet or Dinner
Banquet Speaker
Serenity Walk

Armstrong/Basin
May 6, 2018

Spirituality Panel
Spirituality Panel
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Convention (Al-Anon)
Big Slide

May 4, 2018

Recovery Rocks

Recovery Rocks

Nature Readings
May 5, 2018
Recovery Rocks

=/- of Roots and Wings
Find Roots / Spread Wings
Recovery Rocks

Lunch

Parts of a Tree
Butterflies and Al-Anon
Table Role Play

Break

Break

Banquet or Dinner
Banquet or Dinner

Mike R.

Serenity Walk

Big Slide

May 6, 2018

Alateen Interest Meeting
Mike R. (AA)
Parker O. (Al-Anon)

Convention (AA)
Cascade

May 4, 2018
Welcome Meetings

Lake Placid Paradox Group

Meeting After Meetings
May 5, 2018
Welcome

Step 1, Why Are We Here
Alcoholic Family Play
Alcoholic Family Play

Lunch

Sharing Our Family Histories
Different Kinds of Anonymity
Legacy of Service — Bill & Bob
Anything That Helps Alcoholics
Break

Banquet or Dinner

Banquet or Dinner

D26 GR / Lit. Coordinator
Serenity Walk

Cascade

May 6, 2018

AA Connections
Spirituality Panel
Spirituality Panel

Convention (Alateen)

Marcy Boardroom
May 4, 2018

May 5, 2018

Lunch

Break
Break
Banquet or Dinner
Banquet or Dinner

Serenity Walk

Marcy Boardroom
May 6, 2018

Spirituality Panel
Spirituality Panel



