Date	Assembly	В	Convention (Al-Anon)	Convention (AA)	Convention (Alateen)
Room	Armstrong / Basin	A	Big Slide	Cascade	Marcy Boardroom
Friday	May 4, 2018	S	May 4, 2018	May 4, 2018	May 4, 2018
7:00 PM		K	Recovery Rocks	Welcome Meetings	·
8:00 PM	AWSC Meeting	E	Recovery Rocks	Lake Placid Paradox Group	
9:00 PM		Т	Nature Readings	Meeting After Meetings	
Saturday	May 5, 2018	/	May 5, 2018	May 5, 2018	May 5, 2018
8:00 AM	New GR Meeting	R	Recovery Rocks	Welcome	,
9:00 AM	Morning Session	A	=/- of Roots and Wings	Step 1, Why Are We Here	
10:00 AM	Morning Session	F	Find Roots / Spread Wings	Alcoholic Family Play	
11:00 AM	Morning Session	F	Recovery Rocks	Alcoholic Family Play	
12:00 PM	Lunch	L	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM	Afternoon Session	E	Parts of a Tree	Sharing Our Family Histories	
2:00 PM	Afternoon Session	S	Butterflies and Al-Anon	Different Kinds of Anonymity	
3:00 PM	Afternoon Session		Table Role Play	Legacy of Service – Bill & Bob	
4:00 PM	Break	I	Break	Anything That Helps Alcoholics	Break
5:00 PM	Break	N	Break	Break	Break
6:00 PM	Banquet or Dinner		Banquet or Dinner	Banquet or Dinner	Banquet or Dinner
7:00 PM	Banquet or Dinner	G	Banquet or Dinner	Banquet or Dinner	Banquet or Dinner
8:00 PM	Banquet Speaker	О	Mike R.	D26 GR / Lit. Coordinator	
9:00 PM	Serenity Walk	T	Serenity Walk	Serenity Walk	Serenity Walk
		H			
Room	Armstrong/Basin	I	Big Slide	Cascade	Marcy Boardroom
Sunday	May 6, 2018	C	May 6, 2018	May 6, 2018	May 6, 2018
8:00 AM			Alateen Interest Meeting	AA Connections	
9:00 AM	Spirituality Panel	R	Mike R. (AA)	Spirituality Panel	Spirituality Panel
10:00 AM	Spirituality Panel	О	Parker O. (Al-Anon)	Spirituality Panel	Spirituality Panel
		О			
		M			